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400 Series Guide Block Sets
Fiber Buffer Tube and Drop Cable Slitter

Model Part No. Tube Size Color
Guide Block Set (mm OD) (inch OD)
1.8 mm 80835-001 1.6 - 1.8 0.063 - 0.071 Copper
2.2 mm 80835-002 2.0 - 2.2 0.079 - 0.087 Red
2.5 mm 80835-003 2.3 - 2.5 0.091 - 0.098 Blue
3.0 mm 80835-004 2.6 - 3.0 0.102 - 0.118 Green
3.3 mm 80835-005 3.0 - 3.3 0.118 - 0.130 Purple
Drop A 80835-006 4.4 x 8.2 0.173- 0.323 Gold
3.5 mm 80835-007 3.3 - 3.6 0.130 - 0.141 Yellow
4.0 mm 80835-008 3.7 - 4.1 0.145 - 0.161 Grey
4.5 mm 80835-009 4.2 - 4.5 0.165 - 0.177 Beige
5.0 mm 80835-010 4.6 - 5.1 0.181 - 0.201 Dark Brown
6.0 mm 80835-012 5.6 - 6.0 0.220 - 0.236 Dark Blue

8.5 mm 80835-013 8.1 -8.5 0.319 - 0.335 Orange

 Model Part No.  Tube Size   Color
   (mm OD)  (inch OD)

 400 - 1.8 mm 80950 1.6 - 1.8 0.063 - 0.071 Copper
 400 - 2.2 mm 80951 2.0 - 2.2 0.079 - 0.087 Red
 400 - 2.5 mm 80952 2.3 - 2.5 0.091 - 0.098 Blue
 400 - 3.0 mm 80953 2.6 - 3.0 0.102 - 0.118 Green
 400 - 3.3 mm 80954 3.0 - 3.3 0.118 - 0.130 Green
 400 - 3.5 mm 80955 3.3 - 3.6 0.130 - 0.141 Yellow
 400 - 4.0 mm 80956 3.7 - 4.1 0.145 - 0.161 Grey
 400 - 4.5 mm 80957 4.2 - 4.5 0.165 - 0.177 Beige
 400 - 5.0 mm 80958 4.6 - 5.1 0.181 - 0.201 Dark Brown
 400 - 6.0 mm 80959 5.6 - 6.0 0.220 - 0.236 Dark Blue
 *400 - Drop A 80960 4.4 x 8.2 0.173 x 0.323 Gold
* 400 – Drop A for OFS, CommScope, Corning, Draka/Conteg, OFS, Prysmian and Sumitono cable

400-Series
Fiber Buffer Tube 
and Drop Cable 
Slitter
•  For mid-span and end 

slitting of fiber buffer tubes 
and fiber drop cable

•  Different models available 
matched to the size of buffer tube 
or drop cable to be prepared

•  Dual blade design
•  Self closing for safety
•  Latch locks tool closed
•  Comfortable soft plastic grips
• Made in the U.S.A.
•  Replacement Blade Part No.: 80235  

(two blades per package)
•  Length: 6.5 in. (165 mm)
•  Weight: 9.0 oz (255 g)
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